
Licensee Email Phone 

'47 Brand, LLC davez@47brand.com 781-320-1384 

3Click Inc joe@3clickpromotions.com 833-325-4253 

4imprint Inc. mdahm@4imprint.com 877-446-7746 

BAMKO, LLC dba LXG kristina@lxginc.com 602-437-5550 

Boathouse Sports cdickson@boathouse.com 609-472-6890 

Brucelli Advertising Co. scott@brucelli.com 570-344-6623 

BSN Sports LLC jloke@bsnsports.com 972-406-3477 

C-B Graduation Announcements gradbling@gmail.com 303-475-1189 

Camp David licensing@campdavid.com 913-648-0573 

Campus Marketing Specialists cyndi@campusmarketing.com 503-542-8700 

Captivating Headwear sbalog@fanatics.com 404-514-7808 

CC Creations Ltd. a.brown@cccreationsusa.com 979-693-9664 

CDI Corp ritatucker@cdi-corp.com 773-205-2960 

Centon Electronics Inc. licensing@centon.com 949-699-2088 

chicka-d nesha@ugapparel.com 304-610-2280 

Church Hill Classics christiel@diplomaframe.com 203-268-1535 

Club Colors Buyer LLC lsummerson@clubcolors.com 847-490-3636 

College Concepts LLC sholmes@conceptssport.com 770-859-1420 

Collegiate Pacific Co. danielle@collegiatepacific.com 540-981-0281 

Collegiate Promotions (MA) t.hart@collegepromo.com 800-931-4697 

Colosseum Athletics Corporation jessicap@colosseumusa.com 404-538-7828 

Columbia Sportswear by Outdoor Custom Sportswear sdice@ocsapparel.com 913-253-2018 

Commemorative Brands, Inc. dba Balfour Patrick.Gross@balfour.com 214-797-8008 

Commencement Group - The josh.luger@commencementflowers.com 732-947-0873 

Cotton Gallery ehubbell@cottongallery.com 319-373-0068 

Crestline Specialties Inc crestlinelicensing@crestline.com 207-777-7075 

Custom Advertising thower@customad.com 570-752-2179 

CustomInk LLC licensing@customink.com 703-910-5018 

Cutter & Buck cici.simpson@cutterbuck.com 206-830-6628 

Double M Productions dwhdoublem@gmail.com (570) 476-8000 

ESP SOLUTIONS mnoonan@espsolutions.com (508) 285-0017 

Fanatic Group LLC - The info@thefanaticgroup.com 732-512-1777 

Fanatics Apparel, LLC sbalog@fanatics.com 404-514-7808 

Garb Inc. tbounkhong@garbinc.com 303-674-3139 

GFSI LLC (Champion) trey.ham@hanes.com 913-693-3261 

GFSI LLC (Gear For Sports) trey.ham@hanes.com 913-693-3261 

GFSI LLC (Under Armour) trey.ham@hanes.com 913-693-3261 

Herff Jones LLC licensing@herffjones.com 317-612-3683 

Innovative Imprints mike@innovative-imprints.com 760-798-4804 

Jardine Associates nick@jardineassociates.net 816-294-5555 

Jostens Inc. Joley.drake@jostens.com 507-455-6561 

K & M/Nordic Co. licensing@nordiccompanyinc.com 401-431-9299 

KH Sports Fan joel@kindredhearts.com 815-230-2700 

KISTLER PRINTING CO INC rjm@kistlerprinting.com (570) 421-2050 

L2 Brands, LLC amanley@l2brands.com 610-272-7575 

Lakeshirts Inc. dba Blue 84 matt.boeke@blue84.com 218-846-3065 

Logo Brands Inc. wyatt@logobrands.com 615-261-2100 

LogoFit LLC licensing@logofit.com 800-778-8948 

Mascot Factory licensing@mascotfactory.com 858-679-2246 

Midwest College Mktg Group licensing@mcmbrands.com 800-920-5944 

Moritz Embroidery Works brian.moritz@moritzembroidery.com 570-839-9600 

MV Sport ellen@wpmv.com 631-273-8020 

Neil Enterprises Inc. bmcconaughey@neilvarsityline.com 847-549-7627 

NG Labs Inc. dba Boxercraft kdavis@boxercraft.com 404-355-9994 

Nike by Branded Custom Sportswear anoon@bcsapparel.com 913-234-6235 

Northwest Group, LLC - The michael.demarco@thenorthwest.com 516-945-3484 

Notable Corporation, The chrissit@notablecorp.com 716-838-3900 

Ohiopyle Prints tonyah@ohiopyleprints.com (724) 329-4135 

Payne Publishers keithj@paynepub.com 703-369-5454 

Ping licensing@ping.com 602-687-5191 

Public Identity - A Division of BAMKO LLC licensing@publicidentity.com 323-266-1360 

R and R Imports Inc. jessica@rrinconline.com 540-904-6969 

R.F.S.J. Inc. doreen@rfsj.com 724-547-4457 

RB III Associates DBA Teamwork Athletic Apparel mobrien@foundersportgroup.com 1-800-345-3482 

Roaring Spring Blank Book Co. bvaughn@roaringspring.com 814-224-5141 

Ross Sportswear xai@rosssportswear.com 763-545-9544 

Russell Athletic by Boxercraft Inc. kdavis@boxercraft.com 404-355-9994 

School Datebooks jenniferlamont@sdiinnovations.com 800-705-7526 

Schuylkill Valley Sports Inc. laura.guest@svsports.com 610-495-8813 

Scotty Gear Retail Corp dba Desert Cactus joe@desertcactus.com 847-385-8897 

Sewing Concepts sewingconcepts@prodigy.net 402-731-8181 

Sideline Apparel by College Concepts sholmes@conceptssport.com 770-859-1420 

Standard Chair Of Gardner heatherc@standardchair.com 978-632-1301 

Storm Duds Raingear licensing@stormduds.com 508-222-0155 

Strideline LLC riley@strideline.com 425-301-7700 

TCB Promotions erin@tcbpromo.com (570) 503-3954 

Team Golf astitt@teamgolfusa.com 214-366-1595 

To The Game LLC keeli.floyd@2thegame.com 334-291-5151 

Trevco Inc. stonn@trevcoinc.com 248-526-1400 

Triform Custom Apparel, LLC sdice@triformapparel.com 913-253-2018 

Twin City Knitting Co. Inc. nshook@tcksports.com 828-464-4830 

Underground Printing licensing@undergroundshirts.com 734-665-2692 

University Blanket & Flag Corp bgerbel@ubflag.com 619-435-4100 

University Frames (CA) licensing@universityframes.com 714-575-5100 

Uscape Apparel LLC alex@uscapeapparel.com 949-421-3621 

Varsity Brands Inc. collegiatelicensing@varsity.com 800-533-8022 

Verbero Inc. jared@verbero.com (404) 862-4125 

Vernon Company - The/IA HollyJ@vernoncompany.com 641-792-9000 

W Republic feliciag@wrepublicapparel.com 310-608-2620 

Wildcat Retro Brands LLC jt@retrobrand.com 303-915-5791 

Wincraft Inc. cfakler@wincraft.com 507-454-5510 
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